Salzburger Landesmeisterschaft 2014
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Klasse RC-HZ2 I.SV-—-MFG-Abtenau

Wettbewerbsnummer LM 35/14 Abtenau am 27.09.2014

ENDRANGLISTE
RG NAME CLUB LD Dg1 Dg 2 Dg3
1 Hajek Oswald MFC Salzburg S 661- 1000 1000
2 Stéllinger Karl MFC-Salzburg S 996 899- 955
3 Resch Wolfgang LSV-Abtenau S 1000 801- 937
4 Adelsberger Thomas MFC-Salzburg S 969 839= 963
5 Buchegger Andreas LSV-Abtenau S 981 948 777~
6 Buchegger Wolfgang LSV-Abtenau S 992 843 - 870
7 Adelsberger Helmut MFC-Salzburg S 895 438~ 967
8 Schlager Franz LSV-Abtenau S 957 861- 888
9 Reich Franz MFC-Salzburg S 518- 888 918
10 Bichler Werner MFG Abtenau S 934 843 833~
11 Schistek Roland MFC-Salzburg S 436- 940 829
12 Dick Jakob MFG Arriva Anderle S 459~ 835 874
13 Windhofer Christian MFG Abtenau S 704 966 230-
14 Kraus Georg MFG Arriva Anderle S 794 Rk 781
15 Dygruber Martin LSV-Abtenau S 459 367- 959
16 Maresch Viktor MFC-Bergfalke S 319 367 316+
Zeitnehmung
Rettenbacher Thomas Wass Mathias
Promok Christine
Startstelle Rettenbacher Peter
Landerichter Schiitzinger Andreas
Promok Simon
Auswertung Rettenbacher Irmi =
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Rettenbacher Peter Buch&gger Wolfgang

Wettbewerbsleiter Organisationsleiter
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Abtenau am 27.09.2014

ENDRANGLISTE

LSV-MFG-Abtemnau

RG NAME
1 Hajek Oswald
2 Stdllinger Karl
3 Resch Wolfgang
4 Niederhofer Gerhard
5 Adelsberger Thomas
6 Buchegger Andreas
7 Schuster Alois
8 Infanger Bernhard
9 Buchegger Wolfgang
10 Adelsberger Helmut
11 Schlager Franz
12 Reich Franz
13 Bichler Werner
14 Schistek Roland
15 Dick Jakob
16 Windhofer Christian
17 Deibl Herbert
18 Pichler Michael
19 Kraus Georg
20 Dygruber Martin
21  Bene Michael
22 Maresch Viktor
Zeitnehmung
Startstelle
Landerichter
Auswertung

Rettenbacher Peter
Wettbewerbsleiter .
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MFC Salzburg
MFC-Salzburg
LSV-Abtenau
Union Eisenerz
MFC-Salzburg
LSV-Abtenau

MSG Steyr

MSG Steyr
LSV-Abtenau
MFC-Salzburg
LSV-Abtenau
MFC-Salzburg
MFG Abtenau
MFC-Salzburg
MFG Arriva Anderle
MFG Abtenau

MFC Weikersdorf
SMC Graz-Andritz
MFG Arriva Anderle
LSV-Abtenau

SMC Graz-Andritz
MFC-Bergfalke

Rettenbacher Thomas
Promok Christine

Rettenbacher Peter

Schiitzinger Andreas
Promok Simon

Rettenbacher Irmi
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Dg 1 Dg 2
661- 1000
996 899-

1000 801-
942- 951
969 839-
981 948
949 966
942 966
992 843-
895 438-
957 861-
518- 888
934 843
436- 940
459- 835
704 966
934 704
724 708-
794 727-
459 367-
463- 614
319 367

Wass Mathias

1000

955
937
981
963
777~
926-
914-
870
967
888
918
833~
829
874
230-
435-
866
781
959
680
316~




3 -Hangflugbewerb RC-HY2, SBG LM 25/14

***********************************'A

LSV-MFG-2Abtenau

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
LSV-MFG ABTENAU I
Resch Wolfgang Buchegger Andreas Buchegger Wolfgang
MFC SALZBURG I
Stéllinger Karl Adelsberger Thomas Reich Franz
MFG SALZBURG II
Hajek Oswald Adelsberger Helmut Schistek Roland
BALKANESEN
Schuster Alois Infanger Bernhard Deibl Herbert
LSV-MFG ABTENAU II
Schlager Franz Windhofer Christian Dygruber Martin

DIE STEIRER
Niederhofer Gerhard Pichler Michael Bene Michael

5689

5631

5461

4933

4816




